168
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
QLD Ph: +617 5593 4292 | salesqld@hoseflex.com     WA Ph: +618 9468 2840 | saleswa@hoseflex.com     VIC Ph: +613 8566 7250 | salesvic@hoseflex.com 168
RU
BB
ER
 &
 C
O
M
PO
SI
TE
  H
O
SE
Rubber Hose - Hygienic Food Grade
Part Number
Nominal Dia. Working Pressure Min. Bend Radius Vacuum Weight Per Mtr
Inches I.D (mm) O.D (mm) kPa psi mm % kg.
IH-RMT-25 1’’ 25 35 1034 150 50 100 0.730
IH-RMT-32 1 1/4’’ 32 42 1034 150 64 100 0.900
IH-RMT-38 1 1/2’’ 38 48 1034 150 76 100 1.040
IH-RMT-40 1 9/16’’ 40 50 1034 150 80 100 1.090
IH-RMT-42 1 5/8’’ 42 52 1034 150 88 100 1.100
IH-RMT-45 1 3/4’’ 45 52 1034 150 90 100 1.130
IH-RMT-50 2’’ 51 61 1034 150 100 100 1.420
IH-RMT-65 2 1/2’’ 63 75 1034 150 126 100 2.010
IH-RMT-80 3’’ 76 88 1034 150 228 90 2.590
IH-RMT-100 4’’ 102 116 1034 150 306 90 3.850